AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE NRC-04-98-041 1			OF PAGES
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE			5 PROJECT NO	(If application	
6		- RES-C01-334 (P))				
3. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If of	ner than Iter	n 6)			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch 1 Washington DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Reg Division of Contra Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Manage Washington DC 2	acts and ment Br	Property Mgt.	CODE	L	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT C	OF SOLICITATION	NO	
Pennsylvania State University Office of Sponsored Programs Attn: Mr. Paul M. Antolosky 110 Technology Center University Park PA 16902			-	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO CON# NRC-04-98-041			
University Park PA 16802				SBA#			
CODE	FACILITY CODE		─ x	11-03-199			
11. THIS ITE		O AMENDMENTS O	F SOL				
<u> </u>	makes reference to the so &R No.: 16015110135; ppn. No.: 31X0200. Am	Job Code W6855; BOC ount Obligated: \$150,000	ent, and i 252A; 0.00	s received prior t	to the opening	e made hour	
		RDER NO. AS DESC					
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET F	ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	CONTRAC	CT ORDER NO. IN ITE	M 10A		
B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIV AR 43 103(b).	/E CHANGES (such as change	s in paying (office, appropriation da	ste, etc.)		
C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR:	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Limit	lota sal						
	lateral R 52.232-22 Limitation o	f Funds					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.	s required to sign this doc	cument and return	cop	ies to the issuing	g office.		
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U Please see the attached page.	CF section headings, including soli	citation/contract subject matter where	feasible.)				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refer	enced in Item 9A or 10A as hereto	fore changed, remains unchanged so	d in full for	e and effect			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF C Mary H. Mace Contracting Office	ONTRACTI		pe or pnnt)		
15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE SIGNED	168 UNITED STATES OF AN		1 Shill	%	16C DAT	re signed
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY A MUMA	ature of Co	ntracting Officer)		02-05	5-2001
		' //		/	STANDARD F	ORM 30	(REV. 10-83)
		U					

ADMOX

CONTINUATION PAGE

The purpose of this modification is to allot incremental funds in the amount of \$150,000 to this contract. Use of these funds is restricted to contract work currently set forth in writing in Section C of this contract. No work shall be performed nor cost incurred in any other area.

- 1. Under Section B.3 Consideration and Obligation Cost Reimbursement (Jun 1988) Alt I Jun (1988), the obligated amount is increased by \$150,000 from \$2,320,000 to \$2,470,000. Therefore, paragraphs b and c are deleted and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:
- "(b) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$2,470,000.
- (c) It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance through 3/31/01."
- 2. A summary of obligations follows:

FY 98 Obs \$900,000 FY 99 Obs \$600,000 FY 00 Obs \$820,000 FY 01 Obs \$150,000 Total \$2,470,000

3. All other terms and conditions, including the cost ceiling of \$2,707,558,